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
living area w/ step down formal living.   Adjacent to the 
cook's kitchen w/ stainless steel appliances, large pantry 
& laundry area, this home offers a cozy elegant secondary 
living area equipped with a built-in bar great for entertaining.  
This perfect family home offers large bedrooms w/ nice 
built-in cabinets.

Co-Listed w/ Lillian Sedaghat-Pour

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-338146

ADD YOUR PERSONAL TOUCH TO THIS 
EXTREMELY LARGE PROPERTY

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Bruce Walker 310-623-8722

6+5
1188 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$4,495,000 2sty-SOUTHERN COLONIAL

Southern Colonial residence designed by architect William 
Gage. Some architectural details include: Broken pediment 
door surrounds, a full facade front porch with square based 
columns, original wood windows and moldings and a classic 
2-story foyer with skylights. 6 bedrooms and 5 baths plus 
a large family room. All rooms are grand scale. There is 
approximately 5000 square feet of living space and the 
house is also sited on over a 1/2 an acre lot with plenty of 
USABLE yard area. Extremely RARE!

www.1188ColdwaterCanyonDr.com

Open rev11-2

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-362650

ELEGANT BEVERLY HILLS PENTHOUSE 
WITH VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Peter Wong (310) 880-1881

3+5
447 N DOHENY DR #PH502

$4,195,000 CONTEMPORARY

Appx. 3,836 square feet in new contemporary stone, bronze, 
glass light & high ceiling building. Library or bonus room, 
wet bar, kitchen w/marble & granite counter tops, mahogany 
doors, Italian burled walnut & sycamore cabinetry, floor-
to-ceiling limestone fireplaces & brushed walnut limestone 
flooring, large built-in closets. Large master bedroom w/ 
dual walk in closets and dual master baths; 3 grand terraces. 
Also: 24 hr concierge, stadium-seating media room w/ 
kitchen, and Fitness Center.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

INCREDIBLE 3BD/3BA CONDO WITH 
LARGE PRIVATE PATIO!

COMPASS
Melinda and Scott Tamkin 3104934141

3+3
235 S REEVES DR, UNIT 105

$1,895,000 1sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Magnificent 1-story residence with 3Bd/3Ba and large 
private patio in Prime Beverly Hills!  This unit is completely 
remodeled with gorgeous chef's kitchen, upgraded 
bathrooms and designer details throughout.  Feels like a 
Single Family Home!  Walk to shops and restaurants on the 
next block over and close to everything!

www.235ReevesCondo.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-306244

443 N PALM #402

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 3102857515

3+4
443 N PALM DR #402

$3,300,000 CONTEMPORARY

Amazing opportunity to live on beautiful Palm Drive in this 
newer modern doorman building.  This stunning 4th floor 
unit faces the front of Palm with lots of light.  This unit is half 
of an entire floor with 3 bedrooms, 3 1/2 baths, and features 
a gourmet eat in kitchen.  Open floorplan, approximately 
2800sf with designer finishes and a beautiful terrace.  The 
building is very private, has a gym and the unit has 3 car 
parking.  Best Beverly Hills location!

Cbl

Open rev12-2

01 Beverly Hills Income

TWO COVETED PROPERTIES ON RARE 
DOUBLE LOT IN PRIME BH

ELITE PROPERTIES REA
Mazda Hoghoughi 310-271-4040

9969 DURANT DR
$7,800,000

A once-in-a generation opportunity to purchase two rare, 
high-demand, adjacent multi-family properties in prime 
Beverly Hills on a coveted double lot (two separate APN.'s) 
on a lovely wide street just behind The Peninsula Hotel & 
within close proximity to Century City. One property is a 
remodeled & spacious Triplex & the second one was a duplex 
that has been turned into a most charming single family 
residence with a well thought out floor plan. Both properties 
to be sold together.

Open NEW11-2

01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#18-360076

STATELY PAUL WILLIAMS, ON PRIME 
BEVERLY HILLS FLATS

HILTON & HYLAND
Zach Goldsmith 310.908.6860

6+7
707 N PALM DR

$27,500 TRADITIONAL

Large living room with floor-to-ceiling steel windows, wood 
paneled library with speakeasy bar, formal dining room off 
kitchen with breakfast room overlooking gardens, plus a 
two-bedroom maids suite. Upstairs master suite with sitting 
area & fireplace, dual bathrooms/closets & a private office. 
The breathtaking grounds & impressive motor court are 
reminiscent of the Beverly Hills Hotel, with lush landscaping 
adorning the entire half acre property.

ZachGoldsmith.com

Open NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

BELLA VISTA

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

7+10
1500 SEABRIGHT PL

$19,500,000 2sty-SPANISH

Spanish Revival on a prime promontory site with stunning 
city to ocean views. Behind the gates are meandering paths, 
koi ponds, fountains, and a sparkling pool. Main property 
features ornate fireplaces, wine cellar, wood-paneled 
rooms, a cigar lounge with bar, and three bdrms. Amongst 
the grounds are two guest cottages, and two renovated 
apartments with industrial-style finishes. A rare opportunity 
to own a property steeped in history, just moments from all 
that Beverly Hills has to offer.

Gated, Range/Oven, Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-361764

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matt Altman 3108193250

5+5
9662 WENDOVER DR

$4,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary Spanish masterpiece with scale, volume 
and exceptional quality throughout.  Expansive entertaining 
spaces include an elegant living room and oversized dining 
room, both with beamed ceilings and fireplaces.  Gorgeous 
new gourmet kitchen opens to the family room and park-
like grounds beyond.  Perfect floor plan with four en-suite 
bedrooms upstairs and maids suite on main level.  T

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

SERENE MEDITERRANEAN WITH VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

5+3.5
10208 CIELO DR

$4,295,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

Contemporary Mediterranean on a cul-de-sac street. This 
remodeled property offers city and canyon views from 
each floor. The top level hosts the kitchen with stainless 
steel appliances, formal dining room and living room with 
patio. 5 bdrms downstairs, including the master with private 
patio, walk-in closet and spa-like bathroom. A large bonus 
rm provides space for an in-home gym, office or recording 
studio. The lower level features a large patio with spa and a 
fully-contained guest suite.

Range/Oven, Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-352924

SIX BEDROOM FAMILY HOME WITH 
SPECTACULAR YARD AND SETTING

SOTHEBY'S INT. RLTY.
Joy Denton 3102669877

6+6
9771 DONINGTON PL

$3,699,000 CONTEMP MED

Wonderful family home on one of the best cul de sacs with 
unusually spacious private yard. 2 sty Entry, Living room and 
master bedroom have soaring beamed ceilings, Fam rm, fdr, 
and kit w bkfst area all open to the outdoors through French 
doors. The upper level has 4 bedrooms, including master w 
dual walk-in closets and his/hers baths and three additional 
bedrooms. Two bedrooms and bathrooms on the main level. 
Over one acre of beautiful mature trees and greenery create 
a spectacular setting.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-353636

REMODELED & DESIGNED BY RENOWNED 
DESIGNER DONNA LIVINGSTON

HILTON & HYLAND
A. Lascano B. Farrugia 818.800.8848

3+3
2552 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$3,350,000 TRADITIONAL

This home feels more like a 5-star resort.  From the moment 
you walk through the iconic red door, you are swept away 
to luxury and style. Every surface was methodically played 
out by Donna herself. The Single-story home features 3 bed 
and 3 baths including a presidential suite with a fireplace 
& a set of oversized doors that lead to the resort like back 
yard. A custom walk-in closet fit for a true shopaholic & sleek 
bathroom with a relaxing soaking tub.

Co-listed w/ Joyce Rey

Open NEW11-2

IDEAL CONTEMPORARY HOME IN 
LOWER BEVERLY HILLS POST OFFICE

SOTHEBY'S
MARC NOAH 3109689212

3+4
1200 SHADYBROOK DR

$3,295,000 CONTEMPORARY

Single story residence on a lot over 10,000 sq. ft. 
Craftsmanship and original details throughout include arched 
doorways & exposed wood beam ceilings that contribute to 
the home’s effortless flow. Rooms include foyer, living room, 
dining room, breakfast nook, office, laundry room. Master 
Bedroom boasts dual bathrooms & spacious walk-in closet.
Take advantage of indoor/outdoor living w/ French doors that 
open to extremely private backyard w/lush, grassy gardens 
and patio perfect for entertaining.

WWW.1200SHADYBROOKDR.COM

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-362520

STYLISH AND CHIC MID-CENTURY 
MODERN  •  PRICED TO SELL

WEA
Kurt Rappaport 310-860-8889

3+2
1129 ANGELO DR

$2,995,000 MID-CENTURY

The perfect pied-à-terre w/walls of glass, natural light, clean 
lines & high ceilings. Completely remodeled pvt oasis by 
Grant Kirkpatrick AIA, set behind steel doors. Beautiful LR w/
dramatic open FP, gallery skylight, & great walls for art. Den/
family rm w/surround snd, grmt kit w/lg dining area, master 
suite w/marble bath +2 add’l BRs. Fantastic backyard w/
sparkling pool - the perfect indr/outdr experience. On one of 
the most prestigious streets, in one of the most sought-after 
neighborhoods.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-362502

INCREDIBLE MID CENTURY IN BHPO

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Safir Shamsi 310-400-2046

5+4.5
2211 SAN YSIDRO DR

$2,795,000 MID-CENTURY

Fabulous 5 bedroom/4.5 bath mid-century family home in 
an excellent BHPO neighborhood. Grand living room blends 
seamlessly into the dining room and kitchen, presenting the 
perfect combination of grandeur and functionality. The open 
spaces orient towards the yard with room for a pool. The 
generously-sized kitchen features a wraparound breakfast 
bar with seating for eight. Master suite is the ultimate retreat 
with his and hers walk-in closets, access to a private patio 
and resort-like bath.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-315432

WELL-MAINTAINED CONTEMPORARY 
RANCH IN LOWER BENEDICT CANYON

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310-777-2879

3+3
1632 SAN YSIDRO DRIVE

$2,025,000 CONTEMPORARY

Well-maintained BHPO Contemporary Ranch in Benedict 
Cyn. Sunny & cheerful w/ sensible, open floorplan. Great-
rm-feel to the living rm, dining rm & den areas feature wood 
flrs, French doors & fireplace. These rms open easily to the 
backyd patio & grassy gardens. Vintage wet bar. Original 
built-ins. Updated kitchen w/ granite counters & breakfast 
area. Laundry rm/service area & powder bath. All 3 BD’s are 
in one wing incl. a master w/ full bath. 2 addl. BA’s share hall 
bath. Warner Ave School.

1632SanYsidro.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-339104

JOAN'S ON THIRD 4 LUNCH

SOTHEBY'S BH
Darren Winston 310-709-8980

6+7
13431 JAVA DR

$2,750,000 CONTEMPORARY

This spectacular Beverly Hills pool home offers stunning 180 
degree views of the city lights. Over 5,000 sq. ft. of living 
space, this two story open floor plan includes two master 
suites, one of which features stunning panoramic views 
overlooking the pool out to the city, a gym/private office, 
walk in closet, and spacious bathroom. The secondary 
master bedroom, with on suite bathroom and walk in closet, 
features a patio overlooking one of the most private rustic 
roads in Beverly Hills.

Joan's on Third Lunch

Lunch red3200000
11-2
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MLS#18-345526

OPEN TUES 11AM-2PM & TWILIGHT 
6PM-9PM

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

5+7
2200 SUMMITRIDGE DR

$22,800,000 CONTEMPORARY

Newly completed 5 bed, 7 bath contemporary architectural 
masterpiece offering a sophisticated & elegant floor plan with 
expansive views of the City of Angels and seamless indoor-
outdoor flow throughout the entire home. Just minutes 
from the BH Hotel, Beverly Park and the best shopping & 
entertainment LA has to offer.

Co-listed w/ Roxane Almeida

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-344130

STUNNING NEW CONSTRUCTION AT 
GATES OF BEVERLY PARK

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Aram Afshar (310) 702-0583

4+5
2175 SUMMITRIDGE DR

$9,450,000 CONTEMP MED

Introducing The Fortress 90210, five star luxury living with 
awe inspiring 360° panoramic views. Floor plan features 
grand entrance with dramatic Walnut spiral staircase, wood-
beamed great room, gourmet kitchen, huge entertainment 
center w/ wine cellar, massage area and steam room. 
Massive 2,000 sqft 8-car garage. Incredible master suite 
with lavish bathroom and balcony w/ outdoor fireplace. 
Sensational views with infinity edge pool, spa, Baja shelf, fire 
pit and rooftop deck above Beverly Park.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-340206

AMAZING VIEWS OF CITY, CANYON 
AND MOUNTAINS

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

4+6
13331 MULHOLLAND DR

$5,900,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Gated Contemp. Estate on private promontory, set amidst 
majestic CA Oak trees on 53,000+ sf. lot. 6,700+ sf interior 
with 4BR 6BA. 3 car garage and electric car charging station. 
Extension motor court provides ample parking.

Peaceful, Secluded Setting

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-330088

YOU CAN SEE FOR MILES AND MILES

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+4
1432 N HARRIDGE DR

$4,575,000 MODERN

Designer remodeled contemporary designer home. 360 
degree views from the illuminated roof top deck with 
speakers for sound. Over 4000 sq. ft. of enjoyable indoor/
outdoor living experiences. High ceilings with oak flooring.  
Kitchen boasts Miele appliances, Silverwave marble, Blizzard 
Quartz countertops, & contrasting walnut kitchen cabinets. 
Sonos speaker technology and cameras controllable by 
phone.  1K sq. ft. master suite with Soapstone fireplace & 
stellar views. Spectacular home.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-308112

$1,000,000 REDUCTION!  
EXTRAORDINARY VALUE!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron de Salvo 310-777-6233

5+7
1455 LINDACREST DR

$3,950,000 TRADITIONAL

Sophisticated European farmhouse behind gates in prime 
BHPO.  Abundant charm, extraordinary detail and total 
privacy.   5 en-suite BRs, 7 BAs. Antique marble flooring, 
richly polished oak and pine doors, weathered antique 
beams throughout, unique iron and brass interior lighting 
fixtures blend with natural sunlight to bathe the interior 
spaces in a magical glow. Family room, generous center-
island kitchen. 2-story LR, formal DR, library and gym. A 
residence of great beauty, style and privacy.

Blt-Ins

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-343698

AIRY CONTEMPORARY IN LOWER 
BENEDICT CANYON

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310-777-2879

6+5
9911 ANTHONY PLACE

$3,495,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Surrounded by nature, this sleek, Contemporary has an easy 
indoor/outdoor flow & open floorplan. Recently remodeled 
w/ a clean-lined aesthetic using many sustainable materials, 
this home feels as good as it looks. Sparkling uninterrupted 
views from the large & inviting upper deckspace. Magnificent 
master.The living, dining & family rm/kitchen areas all 
open to the expansive, drought resistant gardens. Open 
cook's kitchen. Multiple fireplaces, large picture windows & 
skylights throughout. Warner.

9911Anthony.com

Open rev11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Lease

MLS#18-359194

TENNIS + POOL RETREAT IN BEV HILLS  
4BD/5BA

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Skyler Hynes 310-800-5111

4+5
3191 TOPPINGTON DRIVE

$15,000 FRENCH NORMANDY

French Country-Style estate residing on a prized, nearly flat 
1.69-acre lot with pool and tennis court on a charming cul-
de-sac in prime Beverly Hills area. Comprising the 4bed/5, 
lofty interiors & the serenity. WILL CONSIDER MIN 6 MO 
LEASE.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

RARE PROMONTORY PROPERTY

RODEO REALTY BH
J.Babajian/K.Olson 310.623.8800

0+0
1479 BLUE JAY WAY

$12,500,000

Rare promontory with 270 degree views of westside, ocean, 
entire LA basin and downtown on world renowned Blue 
Jay way.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-364340

UNIQUE COMPOUND AT THE TOP OF 
PRESTIGIOUS BLUE JAY WAY

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajian/T.Woods 310-623-8800
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
guest suite/2nd master.

www.1171StoneCanyonRoad.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-360780

NEWLY REMODELED MEDITERRANEAN 
VILLA

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

4+4
2264 BEVERLY GLEN PL

$2,995,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Open floor plan, high ceilings & skylights, wide windows 
& french doors leading to a large patio & heated pool & 
spa w/ multi-color lights.Illuminating living room w/ two-
sided fireplace.Romantic master bedroom suite features 
high ceilings & large walk-in closet & massaging jet spa w/ 
gorgeous Versai natural stone tiles.Chef's kitchen w/ custom 
made cabinetry, designed w/ island/bar, and stainless steel 
appliances.Every room has beautiful Brazilian cherry wood 
floors, & closet storage spaces.

2 Separate legal parcels of land

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#18-346872

ELITE PROPERTIES
Philip Seymour 3106129800

3+2
10430 SCENARIO LN

$1,449,000 CONTEMPORARY

Unique ultra-bright 3 story retreat features open living room 
and island-kitchen areas with dramatic vaulted ceilings, 
stone fireplace, lots of natural lighting, and wood floors. 
Master bed. has expanded closet & full bath with double 
rainhead shower. Outdoor deck with tree-top vistas, spa, & 
dry bar. 2nd floor has 1 additional bed. w. walk-in closet & 
office/den which can be a 2nd bed, full bath, & sep. laundry 
room. 2-car garage. Close to Glen Centre, (Vibrato Jazz Grill) 
Glen Market & more!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

MLS#18-363784

BEAUTIFUL SPANISH/CONTEMPORARY 
IN PRIME LITTLE HOLMBY.

COMPASS
Spencer Payson 310.486.8039

5+7
10774 WEYBURN AVE

$5,499,000 CONTEMPORARY

True entertainer's paradise situated on a huge, completely 
private, 11,215 sq ft lot in one of LA's hottest neighborhoods. 
The home's designer done finishes, indoor/outdoor living, 
beautiful sparkling pool, sprawling master, well appointed 
guest bedrms, laundry on both levels and immaculate 
bathrms are only the beginning. The secondary master 
doubles as home theatre, and guests can enjoy their own 
space in the separate unit above garage. COME ENJOY LA'S 
BEST FRESH BAKED BAGELS CATERED BY POP'S!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

CHARMING LITTLE HOLMBY SPANISH

SOTHEBY'S REALTY
Steven Moritz Group 310.871.3636

4+3
10633 LE CONTE AVE

$3,495,000 2sty-SPANISH

Fantastic Spanish in prime Little Holmby w/ original charm & 
details. Beautiful arched doorways, hd floors & original tiled 
ba. Same owners since ’72 w/ preliminary plans to update/
enlarge the 4bd/3ba freshly painted home. Sits nicely above 
the street which allows for views of the Hollywood Hills. 
Enjoy side patio w/ fp, pool & spa. Ideal floorplan: 3bd up, 
maids down plus study/office, separate oversized formal DR, 
LR & lovely breakfast room. Warner Ave School. Close to 
Westwood Village & UCLA.

www.10633leconte.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-346636

STUNNING CUSTOM 5 BED/4 BATH 
CONTEMPORARY MEDITERRANEAN

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Chad Lund 310.801.2641

5+4
10337 LOUISIANA AVE

$3,195,000 CONTEMP MED

Located in prime Century City Adj neighborhood w/ 
phenomenal city views. Situated privately on knoll, this 
2-story home exudes quality thruout. Wrought iron & glass 
double entry drs lead to central atrium w/ Venetian plaster 
walls & skylights 28 ft overhead. LR w/ rounded wall of 
beveled glass windows, soffit ceiling & custom marble 
fireplace. FDR w/ french drs opening to side yd patio.  
Gourmet kitchen w/ island,Thermador 6-burner range & Sub 
Zero refrig,walk-in panty, beautiful sunny bfast rm.

www.10337LouisianaAvenue.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-357306

CHARMING TRADITIONAL IN HIGHLY 
DESIRABLE WEST LA

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Anthony Boscarino (310) 499-8458

4+3
2025 CAMDEN AVE

$1,799,999 TRADITIONAL

Charming traditional 4 bed/3 bath home. Enter to open floor 
plan with large windows flooding w/ natural light, French 
doors lead to spacious kitchen with bkfst nook, granite 
countertops, and dual ovens. The four bedrooms feature new 
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

MLS#18-356938

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald

5+7
11791 CHENAULT ST

$7,895,000 MODERN

The best Modern home in Brentwood! Designed by Michael 
Lee with the use of stone, wood and glass! A fireplace 
separates the open kitchen family room with doors that 
disappear blending the outside with the inside. High ceiling 
and tons of natural light! Approx 7200 sf. 5 bedrooms 
en-suite a dramatic master with high ceilings, huge master 
bath, walk in closet, game room, gym, theater, glass wine 
display room, lap pool, outdoor barbecue & state of the art 
kitchen!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,

Open rev12-2

MLS#18-325138

ELEGANT CAPE COD HOME

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 3108993514

5+5.5
11911 SALTAIR TER

$5,595,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Dramatic formal entry,high ceilings,spacious rooms,exquisite 
finishes,open floor plan full of natural light.Gourmet kitchen 
w/marble counters.Four bedroom suites upstairs,three w/
balcony access.Expansive,master suite w/sitting area & 
fireplace.Fifth bedroom/bath on1st floor,could be used as a 
gym/maid's rm. Beautiful private backyard w/pool,spa,fire 
pit,BBQ,surrounded by mature trees. In the heart of 
Brentwood on a quiet,private cul-de-sac,a 2-minute walk to 
shops & restaurants.

www.11911saltairterrace90049.com

Refresh. rev11-2 631G4

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

HIGHLY COVETED LOCATION AND 
CHARMING CORNER PENTHOUSE

PACIFIC UNION
Rick Ojeda 310-902-7676

2+4
12011 GOSHEN AVE, UNIT 301

$1,549,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Corner front facing penthouse w/ loft, sharing only 1 
wall. Over 2,200 sqft of beautiful hardwood flooring, 
soaring ceilings & an abundance of natural light! A visually 
captivating living room w/ breakfast nook & adjoining formal 
dining. A kitchen w/ gleaming stone countertops & view of 
the balcony. The master is positioned to create a secluded 
retreat w/ no common walls. Expansive 2nd floor loft offers 
a live/work/play area w/ full bath & deck w/ views. 2 side x 
side subterranean parking spots.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-363816

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Nicole Contreras 310-614-4952

2+2
281 S BARRINGTON AVE #C5

$848,000 TRADITIONAL

Fabulous light filled, open & spacious condo in Brentwood 
Village. Located in 5 acres of lushly landscaped grounds with 
ponds, a large grassy picnic and play area, & ample parking. 
Master suite has ample closets with fitted units. Bedroom 
two has a large closet with views to the gardens & ponds. 
The charming living room, with built-in units, gas fireplace 
and sliding doors leading to the private patio - perfect for 
entertaining family and friends.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-326922

2 BEDROOMS PLUS LARGE FAMILY 
ROOM W/FIREPLACE AND PATIO

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

2+2
1000 GRANVILLE AVE #101

$1,178,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Perfect corner unit w/the most desirable south-west location 
to maximize the sun exposure & three balconies. The 
living room&master bedroom w/west exposure front facing 
balcony&the family room w/south exposure large patio. 
Architectural curved walls, two bedrooms on opposite 
end for privacy, elegant baths & walk-in closet, gourmet 
kitchen w/granite counter-top, breakfast circular bar, custom 
made cabinetry, marble&hardwood floors, crown molding, 
recessed lights&dimmers, romantic gas fireplace.

Roof Garden w/Ocean Views &Sitting Areas

Lunch rev11-2

06 Brentwood Lease

MLS#18-363012

SERENE, BRIGHT & CHEERY HIDEAWAY 
PERCHED AWAY FROM STREET

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310-481-4313

3+2
854 N BUNDY DR

$7,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Great layout w/3 bd + 2 ba + Den/Office. Charming living rm 
w/wood beamed ceiling, built-in bookshelves, paneling, fpl 
& large window looking out to greenery. Formal dining rm 
w/slider to patio. Spacious eat-in kitchen. Incredible Master 
bdrm looks out to tree tops has double closets, private patio, 
new carpet & wood paneled den/office w/wood beamed 
ceiling & built-in desk. 2 more beds, one w/walk-in closet 
& other w/built-ins. Beautiful hdwd flrs, central AC, freshly 
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
ceilings with crown molding. Subterranean parking (2)  and 
guest parking. E-Z to show.

Cent. a/c, Washer & dryer,dishwasher,

Open NEW11-2

LARGE UNIT AND LOW PRICE PER 
SQUARE FOOT!

THE COLLECTIVE
Christopher Wookey 4242022029

2+2
927 N KINGS RD, UNIT 220

$788,000 CONTEMPORARY

2BD|2BA condo in one of West Hollywood’s most sought 
after communities.1300 sqft front facing unit w/treetop views 
features an updated kitchen, stainless steel appliances, 
new paint/carpet & refinished parquet flooring. The master 
is en suite with huge closet & walk-in shower. The 2nd BD 
offers ample closet space with its own private balcony entry. 
927 allows in-unit washer/dryers. This home comes with 2 
parking spaces & has a fantastic spacious pool area that 
gets ample sun throughout the day.

www.927NKingsRd.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-363250

STUNNING 1BD/1BA UPDATED CONDO 
IN PRIME NORMAL TRIANGLE WEHO

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

1+1
8960 CYNTHIA ST #104

$675,000 CONTEMPORARY

Light-filled move-in ready 1BD+1BA in PRIME WEHO 
NORMA TRIANGLE. "Designer" unit boasting a bright over-
sized living area w/ fireplace, pvt balcony & hardwood flrs. 
Updated kitchen w/ custom built-ins, backsplash, breakfast 
bar, high-end GE appliances, wine fridge. Spacious Master 
w/ custom cedar lined walk-in. New A/C & heater, new 
windows, new RARE IN-UNIT W/D, 2 SIDE X SIDE PARKING 
w/ huge storage units attached. Building amenities incl low 
HOA dues (w/ EQ INS!), pool, & controlled access.

WWW.8960CYNTHIA104.COM

Open NEW11-2

BEST VALUE WEHO 2BED/2BATH

PACIFIC UNION
Wes Earley 310 922 6691

2+2
970 PALM AVE, UNIT 306

$619,000 1sty-OTHER

This is a great southern facing top floor view unit.  Bring 
your personal taste and lightly update this Weho 2bed/2bath.

Central Air, Stainless Steel, HW, View

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-340408

PARK WELLINGTON OVER-SIZED 
CONDO!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 213-999-1838

2+2.5
1131 ALTA LOMA RD #129

$887,000 CONTEMPORARY

Front-facing, 2 bd/2.5ba double unit; largest single-story 
in the entire complex! Formal entrance vestibule leads to a 
grand living room w/balcony. Adjacent is a well-equipped 
galley kitchen w/newer MIELE appliances & a great breakfast 
nook. Spacious bedrooms w/their own baths. Master bath 
boasts a walk-in, spa bath tub! The building's amenities 
include N/S Tennis Court & glamorous pool/spa/lounge area. 
Other features include, a community gym & an abundance of 
closet and storage space.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Lease

MLS#18-362556

JUNIOR PENTHOUSE IN THE HEART OF 
VIBRANT WEST HOLLYWOOD!

COLDWELL BANKER
Brent Watson 3106009119

2+3
855 N CROFT AVE #309

$6,750 ARCHITECTURAL

This stunning condo is located a stones throw from the 
boutique shops and eateries of West Hollywood's famous 
Melrose Place and mere minutes from the Sunset Strip and 
Beverly Hills. This open floor plan condo is spectacular.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Refresh. NEW11-2

11 Venice Single Family

MLS#18-349708

REMARKABLE CONTEMPORARY WITH 
ECLECTIC FLARE

HALTON PARDEE
Jonathan Pearson 310-907-6517

3+4
1222 ELECTRIC AVE

$3,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This home features an open & seamless floor plan including 
a gourmet kitchen w/high-end appliances and an open living 
space that flows to the private outdoor patio. Upstairs, the 
family room features a built-in wet bar & wine fridge & floor 
to ceiling Western pocket doors leading to the oversized 
balcony. Also, on the 2nd floor are two bedrooms w/
beautifully appointed en-suite baths. The 3rd floor includes a 
stunning master suite w/walk-in closet, private balcony, and  
a chic master bath.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-360020

MODERN NEW CONSTRUCTION HOME

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN OF C
Tab Howard 3103463500

3+4
1531 LOUELLA AVE

$3,585,000 CONTEMPORARY

If GQ considers Abbot Kinney the "coolest street in America", 
consider this the coolest house in Venice. Sexy, spacious, 
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

Open NEW11-2

ABSOLUTELY Gorgeous house.Stunning floor plan, HW floor. grand entry hall, large LR / FP, DR, upgraded 
kitchen, huge backyard, charming breakfast, library, large BR, wood deck, central air, heat.

5+4.5
1040 S WILTON PL

$1,899,000 2sty-FRENCH
Lunch NEW11-2

APPLE PROPERTIES & APaul Chung 213-216-9492
Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/OvnMLS#18-354268

IMPECCABLY REMODELED MODERN 
HOME

PREMIER REALTY ASSOC
David Huberman 323-487-2223

3+2
253 S ST ANDREWS PL

$1,649,000 1sty-MODERN

In the desirable Saint Andrews Square neighborhood- 
within close proximity to transportation, restaurants, trendy 
Larchmont Village and hip Koreatown. This newly renovated 
home features a spacious open floor plan, new kitchen (all 
new cabinetry, quartz counters, Sub-Zero/Wolf Appliances), 
new master bathroom and master walk-in closet, double 
pane windows, French doors, new stucco, wood flooring, a/c 
ducts, plumbing, deck and LED lighting throughout.

1684 Sqft.Open Floor Plan

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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BEAUTIFUL NEW CONSTRUCTION W/
HUGE ROOF DECKS + CITY VIEWS!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Grant Linscott 323-300-1174

4+4.5
417 N NORTON AVE

$1,649,000 3sty-MODERN

Luxurious Modern townhomes near Larchmont Village! 
Incredible new-construction measuring 3,385 sq ft w/4 
large bedrooms, 4.5 bathrooms, 2-car attached garage w/
direct entry, HUGE roof deck w/outdoor kitchen, fire pit, and 
private, tree-top views of Larchmont, Hancock Park, DTLA 
& Hollywood! High ceilings, custom cabinetry & closets, 
Caesarstone counters, Hansgrohe + Graff fixtures, Viking 
Pro appliances, Spanish Eleganza tile, LED lighting, HVAC 
w/NEST, & tankless water heater.

stove, fridge, dishwasher, microwave

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-360632

FIXER NOT ON HPOZ

COLDWELL BANKER HP
Cecille Cohen (213) 810-9949

3+2
613 N CITRUS AVE

$1,395,000 1sty-UNKNOWN

Fixer not in HPOZ (buyer to verify). 3 Bedrooms plus tandem 
4th bedroom, 2 baths plus office, coved ceilings, hardwood 
floors, central air, large attic for storage, large enclosed yard. 
Situated on a apx 6,000 sq foot lot in prime area. Close 
to places of worship, shopping, public transportation. No 
Saturday showings.

cecille.cohen@camoves.com

Open NEW11-2

FIRST TIME ON MARKET SPANISH 
BUNGALOW IN LARCHMONT

KW LARCHMONT
Angela Bond 310.666.5052

2+1
531 N GOWER ST

$1,195,000 1sty-SPANISH

This charming Spanish Bungalow has been in the same 
family for over 90 years! Vintage charm, Batchelder 
fireplace, original light fixtures, built-in hutch, glass fronted 
bookshelves. Covered porch + sunroom + bonus room in 
garage. Built by noted architect Arthur E. Harvey. Close 
to Larchmont Village shops, restaurants, Sunday Farmers' 
Market.

www.LarchmontListing.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-349994

ELEGANT GOLF COURSE PROPERTY

COLDWELL BANKER HP
Llanos/Gless 323 810-0828

4+4
458 N JUNE ST

$4,995,000 TUDOR

Classic details welcome you to a dramatic 2 story entry w/ 
grand staircase. Large living room w/ marble fireplace & 
leaded glass windows. Formal dining rm, updated kitchen & 
butler's pantry + breakfast rm overlooking lush gardens.Den 
includes French doors to an expansive lawn, inviting pool 
& breathtaking golf course view. Master bdrm has 2 walk-
in closets & marble bath. 2nd bdrm w/ bath overlooks the 
garden. 3rd bdrm features a fireplace plus a tandem room.  
Pool house w/ bath & 2 car garage

Newer Appliances

Open red11-2

MLS#18-360118

NOW SELLING - CONTEMPORARY 
HOMES IN HANCOCK PARK

323-640-5473
Knox, Ojeda, Lindsay Pacific Union

4+4
4711 WILSHIRE BLVD

$1,997,777 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Introducing 7 new single family homes on a small subdivision 
lot. Offering space, light, privacy & best in class finishes 
in an unmatched location at the front door of Hancock 
Park. The 3 & 4 bedroom homes are contemporary in their 
architecture & finishes. Living quarters feature 10 ft. ceilings, 
White Oak floors throughout. The open kitchen is customized 
w/ Snaidero cabinets, Caesar stone countertops & large 
pantries. 2 car garage ready for electric vehicles & a roof top 
lounge w/ views.

thesevensla.com

Open rev11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-357686

ONE OF THE LARGEST ONE BEDROOM 
IN HANCOCK PARK TERRACE

COLDWELL BANKER HP
B Malloy/ P Bartenetti (323) 806-0203

1+2
641 WILCOX AVE #3E

$813,000 CONTEMPORARY

One of the largest one bedroom condos. Spacious and 
sunny. Closet space galore. Updated and well maintained. 
Twenty four hour guard, pool open year round, wifi and 
cable. Close to LA Tennis Club, Wilshire Country Club, 
Museum & the Grove. Other units for sale, please call Betsy 
Malloy for more info.

For Showings, Call 323.806.0203

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-364300

ARCHITECTURAL TOWN HOME CLOSE 
TO LARCHMONT!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Clemens Mandell 310-867-5040

2+3
140 S GRAMERCY PL #7

$795,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Introducing a modern loft style townhome, designed by 
award winning Assembledge+ Architects! This Architectural 
end unit features an open loft living room, dining room and 
kitchen with 18-foot ceilings, walls of glass, and concrete 
flooring. An additional glass wall opens to a large light filled 
patio for entertaining. The second level offers a convertible 
bedroom / den with a full bath and the upper level is the light 
filled master suite with a luxurious bath and an oversized 
closet.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Lease

MLS#18-356104

SPANISH COLONIAL REVIVAL VILLA IN 
HANCOCK PARK

HANCOCK HOMES REALTY
John Duerler 323.462.2748

5+6
530 N JUNE ST

$35,000 SPANISH

Stunning Spanish Revival Villa on double lot in Hancock 
Park w/ views of the Wilshire Country Club golf course. This 
spectacular 5 bd/6 bth, single story masterpiece is truly an 
oasis in the heart of LA. Master bdrm features foyer w/ entry 
to backyard, library, wood/gas fireplace, and a dressing 
chamber complete w/ hand painted murals, circa 1932. 
Grounds feature 4 patios, outdoor fireplace, large pool, hot 
tub, mature citrus trees, and elegant gardens Coming home 
feels like a vacation!

www.530june.com

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

MLS#18-363972

BEVERLY GROVE MAGNIFICENT 
ITALIANATE VILLA

RODEO REALTY INC.
Rosalie Klein 310.261.8878

4+3.5
6501 W 5TH ST

$3,200,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Custom built 4,200 sqft home w/Pl, Spa & Cabana. 
Stone&walnut flrs. Hi beamed clngs, arches. Open flr plan: 
oversized dining rm, brkfst rm w/hand painted cupola & 
French drs. Rotunda staircase, classic wrought iron hand 
rails & hand painted clng leads to upstairs bdrms. Family 
rm w/built-ins. Cooks’ kitchen w/8burner Wolf’s stove, Sub-
Zero, Brazilian granite counters & lrg island. Sumptuous mstr 
ste w/fireplace, balcony&custom walk-in closet.  Powder rm 
w/backlit onyx counter & gold-plated sink.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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MIRACLE MILE TUDOR FIXER WITH 
ORIGINAL CHARACTER

KWBH
Chris Jacobs 310-904-3568

2+2.5
929 S DUNSMUIR AVE

$1,149,000 2sty-TUDOR

Miracle Mile Tudor debuting to the market for the first time 
in over 45 years. Original character and charm throughout, 
2BD/2.5BA, 1,650 sq.ft., large 7,931 sq.ft. lot with room for 
pool, 2-car detached garage and gated driveway. Hedged for 
privacy. HPOZ location. Trust sale - no court confirmation.

www.929DunsmuirAve.com

Open NEW11-2 FIXER

MLS#18-348118

PRIME BEVERLY GROVE TRADITIONAL 
REDUCED

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310.777.2879

3+2
180 S GARDNER STREET

$1,595,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Traditional in Prime Beverly Grove. Beautifully presented 
home with designer touches. Rich interior ambiance in a 
sensible easy floorplan. Sunlit living room. Eat-in kitchen. 
Handsome study. Amply-sized formal dining room. Large 
master. Lovely leafy, central patio that can be used year 
round. Great rear yard. Seller states this property is exempt 
from HPOZ restrictions.

180SGardner.com

Open red11-2

MLS#18-354792

STORY BOOK FRENCH NORMANDY BY 
THE GROVE!

RODEO REALTY INC.
Rosalie Klein 310.261.8878

3+2
321 N EDINBURGH AVE

$1,985,000 FRENCH NORMANDY

Gated & updated with soaring ceilings and beautiful gleaming 
natural oak colored wooden floors. Great open floorplan with 
old world craftsmanship. Open kitchen with stainless Miele 
appliances & large island. Surround system, Nest control & 
more. Outstanding Master Suite with access to the private 
backyard. Office with Dutch doors opens to the side yard & 
sweet reading nook.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-362422

BEAUTIFUL FIRST FLOOR CONDO IN 
QUIET & LUXURIOUS BUILDING

HILTON & HYLAND
Danelle Lavin 310.367.7533

2+3
107 N SWALL DR #105

$1,250,000 CONTEMP MED

This double door entry 2bd, 2.5ba unit has a desirable open 
floor plan with private rear entertainer's patio. High ceilings, 
chef's kitchen with granite counter tops, stainless steel Miele 
appliances, and breakfast bar with seating for four. The large 
master suite offers a generous walk in closet and spacious 
bathroom. Oversized 2nd bedroom is replete with en-suite 
bath. Controlled access building with 2 covered parking 
spaces. Community rec room with pool table, dry sauna 
system, & outside BBQ.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-362176

RESORT STYLE LIVING

ENGEL & VOLKERS
Tom Edwards 3107131296

1+2
100 S DOHENY DR #208

$659,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Enjoy the luxury lifestyle in this turnkey renovated 1 bdrm/1.5 
bth condo featuring hdwd style floors, completely new open 
concept kitchen including quartz counter tops, new cabinets 
and appliances, in addition to updated sliding glass door 
and heating/air conditioning system.  Both baths have been 
upgraded featuring quartz and marble finishes.  All views 
are of the extensive gardens and the resort style pool that 
can be directly accessed through sliding glass doors flowing 
from the Living Room.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2 632H1

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Income

INCREDIBLE NEW CONSTRUCTION 
DUPLEX - DELIVERED VACANT!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Grant Linscott 323-300-1174

1627 S RIDGELEY DR
$1,575,000 MODERN

Rare opportunity to own a newly constructed duplex - 
DELIVERED VACANT w/approx. 3,714 sq. ft. spread over 2 
units. Each unit is approx. 1856 sq.ft. w/5BD, 3.5BA each. 
Features include custom kitchens w/stone countertops, SS 
appliances included, W/D included & separate laundry room. 
Additional features include LED lights throughout, central 
A/C + heat, custom closets, pre-wired w/CAT 6 + HDMI & 
HD camera system for each unit. Minutes from Beverly Hills, 
Culver City, Century City & the westside!

stove, dishwasher, fridge, micro,

Lunch NEW11-2

20 Hollywood Single Family

MLS#18-360294

FINAL OPPORTUNITY! ONLY 3 HOMES 
TO BE SOLD AT ROW 2!

COMPASS
Bryant \ Reichling 323-395-9084

3+4
1406 N STANLEY AVE

$1,419,000 CONTEMPORARY

Welcome to ROW 2 - Eight contemporary, single-family 
residences in three stories of sleek style. Each home features 
3 beds, 3.5 baths with impeccable finishes throughout; 
engineered wood flooring, tiled baths, white lacquered 
cabinetry, and top-tier stainless steel appliances. Private 
and inspiring roof decks feature gas fireplaces and landmark, 
perfect for entertaining. New construction, smart design, 
and a great location make ROW 2 the hottest new address 
in town!

www.Row2LA.com

Open rev11-2

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Single Family

MLS#18-357798

COLDWELL BANKER LF
Isaac Fast 323-791-5553

3+2.5
2489 LANTERMAN TER

$2,200,000 SPANISH

Romantic & sophisticated Spanish in the hills of prime Silver 
Lake's Moreno Highlands, w/hillside & Observatory views. 
Gated, courtyard entry doubles as an outdoor living rm. 
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

AMAZING HOME. GREAT REDUCTION. 
OPPORTUNITY IN CULVER CITY.

THE AGENCY
Gina Martino 3102663120

4+2
5211 ETHELDO AVE

$1,139,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

This charming, three-bedroom, two-bathroom and den home 
has been lovingly cared for since it was built. Now ready 
for a new owner to make their own in this exciting area of 
Culver City, with Los Angeles services. Classic, wood floors, 
updated kitchen and bathroom. A 1950s home with original, 
enclosed, covered patio and playroom adds approximately 
an additional 400-square-feet of living space. Private, grassy 
backyard perfect for play time or relaxing. Just blocks to 
Sunkist Park. Two-car garage.

Seller found new home, ready to sell now

Open red1188000
11-2

28 Culver City Condo / Co-op

ENJOY SYLVAN LIVING IN THE HEART 
OF CULVER CIITY!

COLDWELL BANKER BW
Tiffany and Mickey 323-420-3475

2+1
4900 OVERLAND AVE, UNIT 243

$519,000 3sty-SEE REMARKS

Discover this bright, airy, upper-level condo perched in 
a woodsy setting at Windsor Fountains; one of the most 
coveted, sought-after condo complexes in C.C. Unit flows 
perfectly: spacious living room w/huge balcony, dining area 
and open kitchen, ideal for entertaining. Large bedrooms 
with ample closets. Resort-like complex w/pool, Spa, Sauna, 
Tennis, Clubhouse, Gas BBQ's & Exercise rm. Park-like 
setting w/streams & Zen-like paths. Near Ballona Ck Bike 
path, Library& Farragut Schl. Pet-Friendly.

Cent AC,Laundry in Unit,Dbl Pane Windows

Open NEW11-2 672-G3

29 Westchester Single Family

GORGEOUS MEDITERRANEAN VILLA IN 
THE HEART OF SILICON BEACH!

REMAX ESTATE PROPERT
Carl Izbicki 424-777-5193

6+7
8344 LOYOLA BLV

$2,550,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

5409 sf/ft living space! Gourmet kitchen,formal dining 
room, formal living room, family room, 2 wood burning 
fireplaces,spacious outdoor with in-ground spa and bar. 
Exterior grill, outdoor lighting, surround-sound.Vast living 
room extends to formal dining room. Family room is ideal 
play room or home-theater! Master suite with custom/bath 
cabinetry-granite back-splash, walk-in closet, fireplace and 
balcony. Home-office with bath and built-in filing cabinetry. 
Guest house with kitchen and laundry.

Stove,oven,dishwasher,

Open NEW11-2

GREAT HOUSE IN PRISTINE KENTWOOD 
LOCATION SOUTH OF LMU!

KW-SANTA MONICA
SPANIER/UM 310-893-5548

4+2
8112 CREIGHTON AVE

$1,299,000 TRADITIONAL

Same owner for over 55 years, meticulously cared for & 
remodeled over that time span...  On one of the nicest streets 
in ALL of Westchester.  Newer systems: plumbing, electricl, 
AC & more... 2 bdrms (including Master) have doors leading 
out to the lrge, beautifully landscaped yrd. Bckyrd is prvt & 
has two MASSIVE dcks/patios, great for entertaining!  Crown 
mldg, hrdwd flrs, lrge bdrms, Lndry rm. Clse to the great 
shops & restaurants Westchester has to offer! Driveway w/ 
parking for up to 5 cars.

SPANIER/UM GROUP

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-364014

PRIME WESTCHESTER REMODELED 
HOUSE

PACIFIC UNION
Pamela Wilson 310-993-1500

3+2
7612 MIDFIELD AVE

$999,000 CONTEMPORARY

Prime Westchester 3+2 home, meticulously remodeled w/
clean, modern aesthetic & abundant natural light. The 
open concept living/dining/kitchen maximizes this homes 
comfortable lifestyle. Kit w/farm sink, Samsung appls, bfast 
bar & waterfall edge counter. Lrg MBR has an en suite 
bath w/walk in marble shower. Addl upgrades incl wd flrs, 
recessed lighting w/dimmers, upgraded plumbing/electrical, 
central HVAC, "Nest" thermostat, "Ring" doorbell & more!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-362308

REVAMPED MID-CENTURY MODERN 
HOME

KW LARCHMONT
RED Real Estate Group

3+2
7807 BREEN AVE

$899,000 MID-CENTURY

Revamped mid-century on highly walkable street. Galley 
kitchen w/Caesarstone waterfall counters, soft-touch 
cabinets w/dimmable LED lights & fully integrated ss 
appliances. Open floor plan w/French doors to patio & 
manicured landscaping. Both newly renovated baths have 
floor-ceiling designer tile, touchless toilet & floating vanity. 
Hdwd floors & plantation shutters throughout. Drought-
tolerant landscaping w/drip irrigation & underground rain 
collection. Close to Venice Beach, LAX & 405 Fwy.

www.7807BreenAve.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

29 Westchester Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-362646

RARE OPPORTUNITY IN PRIME 
WESTCHESTER

PACIFIC UNION INTL.
Diane Forbes Halliburton 3103396486

3+3
8620 BELFORD AVE #105

$759,000 CONTEMPORARY

Come and see this rare, three-level townhome in prime 
Westchester. #105 is a quiet, interior unit located on 
Belford in a gated community with private garage access. 
This move-in ready unit has three bedrooms, two up and 
one on the main level, and three baths. Updated with 
lovely hardwood floors, new carpet, fresh paint, modern 
appliances, and contemporary finishes. Take advantage of 
the many upsides to this location, with convenient proximity 
to Playa Vista, LAX, and the upcoming stadium.

www.forbeshalliburton.com

Open NEW11-2

Peaceful Courtyard welcomes you to this wonderful gem. Small building with only 20 units. Gym, Hot Tub, 
Modern Kitchen, Washer/Dryer in unit. Low HOA. Unit shows well and is charming. Pets OK.

1+1
7100 LA TIJERA #C102

$450,000 CONTEMPORARY
Open NEW11-1

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANTRhonda Kohn 3104822233
Dshwshr,Grbg DispMLS#18-362244

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

MLS#18-362574

SPANISH REVIVAL IN PRIME 
HOLLYWOOD DELL

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
JASON OPPENHEIM 3109906656

4+4
2341 HOLLY DR

$1,899,000 SPANISH

Exquisitely remodeled Spanish Revival located in prime 
Hollywood Dell. Three bedrooms with private balconies, 
including an owner's suite with walk-in closet and a luxurious, 
spa-like bathroom with Carrara marble flooring, dual sinks, 
shower, and bathtub. Generous downstairs living/media 
room with fireplace. Tranquil rooftop terrace surrounded by 
mature greenery and immaculate landscaping. Stunning rock 
wall backyard with 2-car garage.

www.ogroup.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-362098

HOLLYWOOD HILLS GEM

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
James Muske 310-612-4894

2+2
3333 FLOYD TER

$995,000 TRADITIONAL

Newly remod gem w designer touches & move-in ready. 
Beautifully updated kit, completely redesigned w glass 
cabinetry, large island w seating, and stainless appliances. 
Open concept LR rm & din area w wood burning fp. 
Hrdwd flrs. Dbl French doors opn to patio w pvt terraced, 
landscaped yard w tree top views. MA BD has lrg walk-in 
closet. BAs have been redone with subway and Carrera tile.  
Newer elec breaker panel, LED lighting & copper plumbing. 
Grt loc close to studios, shopping, restaurants.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Lunch NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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MLS#18-354014

"THE HOLLYWOOD ELECTRIC HOME"

CLINTON AND TODD
Clinton & Todd Team 310-924-2484

4+5
6533 CAHUENGA TER

$2,998,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This 1923 historical residence aptly named “The Hollywood 
Electrical Home” being one of the first built fully electrical. 
The home has a superb setting, nestled in the hills of noted 
Hollywood Dell & designed by J.S. Powell. The house was 
promoted as “an architectural replica” of the Petit Trianon, 
a small chateau on the grounds of the Palace of Versailles 
in France. This city view residence overlooks it’s dramatic 
setting of lush landscape, salt water swimming pool & 
gorgeous concert pavilion.

www.ClintonAndTodd.com

Open red11-2

MLS#18-348582

REDUCED!!!  AMAZING OPPORTUNITY.

COMPASS
Robert Grandinetti 310-497-6365

5+4.5
3410 WONDER VIEW DR

$2,775,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Set on one of the highest points of the prestigious Hollywood 
Knolls. Large floor to ceiling bay window in the grand, step-
down lv room with French doors leading to entertaining deck 
and pool.  Chef inspired kitchen w s/s appliances, large 
center island and wonderful ‘family room’ area.  The 2nd 
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